Short-Term Investments

Cash
Current Funds
Restricted Funds

Pooled Investments
TexPool
Current Funds

Certificates of Deposit
Current Funds
Restricted Funds

Subtotal, Short-Term Investments
Long-Term Investments
Equity Securities
Donated Stock
Common Stocks (Restricted)
Private Corporate Stock (Restricted)
Real Estate and Other
Real Estate (Restricted)
Other (Restricted)

Subtotal, Long-Term Investments

Total Investments

Southwest Texas Junior College

Investment Report

For the Quarter Ended May 31, 2015

Balance at March 1, 2015

Adjustments

Closing Balance

Book Value

5,383,721.11
1,854,131.50

9,394.42

2,557,000.00
12,593,000.00

Market Value

5,383,721.11
1,854,131.50

9,394.42

2,557,000.00
12,593,000.00

(3,076,514.82)
98,174.66

0.92

1,200,000.00
(1,950,000.00)

Net Increase/Decrease Net Increase/Decrease
in Book Value

in FMV

(3,076,514.82)
98,174.66

0.92

1,200,000.00
(1,950,000.00)

Book Value

2,307,206.29
1,952,306.16

9,395.34

3,757,000.00
10,643,000.00

Market Value

2,307,206.29
1,952,306.16

9,395.34

3,757,000.00
10,643,000.00

22,397,247.03 22,397,247.03 (3,728,339.24) (3,728,339.24) 18,668,907.79 18,668,907.79
60,990.21 143,653.40 - 6,748.88 60,990.21 150,402.28
5,446.00 45,300.00 - - 5,446.00 45,300.00
14,778.00 28,835.69 - - 14,778.00 28,835.69
28,836.00 26,146.00 - - 28,836.00 26,146.00
110,050.21 243,935.09 - 6,748.88 110,050.21 250,683.97

22,507,297.24

22,641,182.12

(3,728,339.24)

(3,721,590.36)

18,778,958.00

18,919,591.76
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DISCLOSURES

Southwest Texas Junior College employs an outside investment advisor (listed below) for securities and various other investments.
Outside investment advisors do not have the authority to make investment decisions without obtaining prior approval.

Raymond James Financial Services, Inc.
James Coleman

547 South US Highway 83

Uvalde, TX 78801

(830) 278-4949
James.Coleman@RaymondJames.com

Southwest Texas Junior College does not use soft dollar arrangements.

Southwest Texas Junior College in not associated with an independent endowment or foundation.

All investments of Southwest Texas Junior College are in certificates of deposit or State sponsored AAA-rated local government investment pools with the exception of various stocks and
bonds that have been endowed to the College. The market value of each certificate of deposit is the same as the book value. The investment portfolio of Southwest Texas Junior College is
in substantial compliance with the investment strategy and other relevant provisions expressed in the SWTJC investment policy.

Dr. Hector Gonzales, President

Anne H. Tarski, Vice President of Finance




